Memorial Philippe Van Coningsloo | 2009
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07/06/2009 | 172km |
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PCW HONOREZ Jeremy

ICKX Mario

D'AMELIO Christopher

DE ROECK Bart

FURMSTON Daniel

BATEN Karel

VAN HUFFEL Nic
KONDROTAS Simas
WALKER Nick

DELROT Bastien

RLM SURAY Gil

PCW GERARD Hophra

BEL19840214
AUS19831230
BEL19841116
AUS19840202
BEL19851106
BEL19870816
LTU19850201
AUS19880913
FRA19860501
BEL19870623
BEL19840829
BEL19890201
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JOS WIELANDT Sven
WIL COLLAERS Cedric
RLM LEMAIR Alexandre
RLM TRONET Steven
PCW POLAZZI Fabio

PCO VANGHEEL Timothy
WIL PARDINI Olivier
RLM VACHON Florian
WIL VAN GENECHTEN Jonas
WIL BILLE Gaetan

WIL VAN MELSEN Kevin

BEL19861025
BEL19870126
FRA19881025
FRA19861014
BEL19850504
BEL19860826
BEL19850730
FRA19850102
BEL19860916
BEL19880406
BEL19870401



